Justine Allison

www.justineallison.com

2018

EDUCATION

1994-1998

AWARDS

2014
2014
2013
2006

Selected Member of The Craft Potters Association

BA(Hons) Ceramics, Camberwell College of Art.

Awarded Best Ceramics at The Contemporary Craft Fair, Bovey Tracey.

Awarded Best Maker in Wales at Made By Hand, Cardiff.

Highly Commended-Best Ceramics, Contemporary Craft Festival, Bovey

Overall award for excellence, Feile Clai, Crafts Council of Ireland and
Aberystwyth Arts Centre.

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019

2019

Footer

Future Icons. London Craft Week.

Ethereal exhibition Schaller Gallery

York Ceramics Fair

Potfest Compton Verney

Ceramic Art London

Oxford Ceramics Fair

York Ceramics Fair

Potfest Compton Verney

Potfest in the Park

Oxford Ceramics Fair

Craft Festival, Bovey Tracey

Collect Art Fair with Ruthin Gallery

York Ceramics Fair

Ceramic Art London

Collect : Ruthin Craft Centre

Potfest, Compton Verney

Focus on Ceramics, Cambridge Contemporary Art.
Collect with Ruthin Craft Centre

Twist Art

Ceramics Exhibition Cambridge Contemporary Art
Bluecoat Display Centre, Liverpool

Going Viral ceramics exhibition with Living Object Gallery, London.
Showcase Open Eye Gallery, Edinburgh

Autumn Exhibition, Lingwood Samuel Art, Godalming.

Oxford Ceramics Fair



2019 Art in Clay, Farnham

2019 York Ceramics Fair

2019 Found Gallery, Brecon

2019 The Art Shop and Chapel, Ceramic Makers Market
2019 Earth and Fire, Harley Gallery, Welbeck

2019 Newcraftsmen, St lves

2019 Stratford Gallery, Stratford upon Avon

2019 Ceramic Art London

2018-2019  Shifting Lines. The Language of Clay 2. Touring Solo exhibition.
Mission Gallery, Ruthin Gallery, The Ceramics Gallery and Llantarnam Gr.
Arts Centre. Funded by The Arts Council of Wales.

Justine Allison CV Cont’d

INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITIONS

2017 Grassi Messi, Leipzig

2009 Welsh Table, Ruthin at Smithsonian Festival, Washington, USA
2009 Warsztaty (group exhibition), Aubusson, France

2007 17 Prime Makers, Feile Clai, Farmleigh Gallery, Ireland

2006 MWA group show, Kiev

2006 ‘Made in Wales’, Time Warner Centre, New York

2005 Warsztaty (group show, ceramics, painting, sculpture),Slovakia
2005 Casa Foa, Buenos Aires

2005 Ozone, Tokyo

2005 Ambiente, Tokyo

2005 St Davids day show, Dubai

GALLERIES

The Contemporary Ceramics Centre, London
Ruthin Craft Centre, Ruthin

Flow Gallery, London

Gallery Nine, Bath

Newcraftsmen, St Ives

Cambridge Contemporary Art

Online Ceramics

Bluecoat Display Centre

Open Eye

WORK IN COLLECTIONS Aberystwyth Ceramics collection
Carmarthenshire Museum

Footer 2



Footer



