Justine Allison

www.justineallison.com

2018 Selected Member of The Craft Potters Association

EDUCATION

1994-1998 BA(Hons) Ceramics, Camberwell College of Art.

AWARDS

2014	Awarded Best Ceramics at The Contemporary Craft Fair, Bovey Tracey.
2014	Awarded Best Maker in Wales at Made By Hand, Cardiff.
2013	Highly Commended-Best Ceramics, Contemporary Craft Festival, Bovey
2006	Overall award for excellence, Feile Clai, Crafts Council of Ireland and
	Abervstwyth Arts Centre.

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2025	Future Icons. London Craft Week.
2025	Ethereal exhibition Schaller Gallery
2025	York Ceramics Fair
2025	Potfest Compton Verney
2024	Ceramic Art London
2024	Oxford Ceramics Fair
2024	York Ceramics Fair
2023	Potfest Compton Verney
2023	Potfest in the Park
2023	Oxford Ceramics Fair
2023	Craft Festival, Bovey Tracey
2023	Collect Art Fair with Ruthin Gallery
2023	York Ceramics Fair
2022	Ceramic Art London
2022	Collect : Ruthin Craft Centre
2021	Potfest, Compton Verney
2021	Focus on Ceramics, Cambridge Contemporary Art.
2021	Collect with Ruthin Craft Centre
2020	Twist Art
2020	Ceramics Exhibition Cambridge Contemporary Art
2020	Bluecoat Display Centre, Liverpool
2020	Going Viral ceramics exhibition with Living Object Gallery, London.
2020	Showcase Open Eye Gallery, Edinburgh
2019	Autumn Exhibition, Lingwood Samuel Art, Godalming.
2019	Oxford Ceramics Fair

Footer 1

2019	Art in Clay, Farnham
2019	York Ceramics Fair
2019	Found Gallery, Brecon
2019	The Art Shop and Chapel, Ceramic Makers Market
2019	Earth and Fire, Harley Gallery, Welbeck
2019	Newcraftsmen, St Ives
2019	Stratford Gallery, Stratford upon Avon
2019	Ceramic Art London
2018-2019	Shifting Lines. The Language of Clay 2. Touring Solo exhibition.
	Mission Gallery, Ruthin Gallery, The Ceramics Gallery and Llantarnam Gr.
Arts Centre.	Funded by The Arts Council of Wales.

Justine Allison CV Cont'd

INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITIONS

2017	Grassi Messi, Leipzig
2009	Welsh Table, Ruthin at Smithsonian Festival, Washington, USA
2009	Warsztaty (group exhibition), Aubusson, France
2007	17 Prime Makers, Feile Clai, Farmleigh Gallery, Ireland
2006	MWA group show, Kiev
2006	'Made in Wales', Time Warner Centre, New York
2005	Warsztaty (group show, ceramics, painting, sculpture), Slovakia
2005	Casa Foa, Buenos Aires
2005	Ozone, Tokyo
2005	Ambiente, Tokyo
2005	St Davids day show, Dubai

GALLERIES

The Contemporary Ceramics Centre, London Ruthin Craft Centre, Ruthin Flow Gallery, London Gallery Nine, Bath Newcraftsmen, St Ives Cambridge Contemporary Art Online Ceramics Bluecoat Display Centre Open Eye

WORK IN COLLECTIONS Aberystwyth Ceramics collection Carmarthenshire Museum

Footer 2

Footer 3